
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 10.79 NA 14265 PEREZ URRETAVIZCAYA, IÑIGO ESP 92 FC Barcelona

 10.82 NA 14629 ILLARRAMENDI ESTEBAN, JORGE ESP 95 Grupompleo Pamplona At

 10.93 LO 7075 GIL DE GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, CESAR ESP 98 Hiber Rioja

 10.95 LO 6794 VILLOSLADA BLANCO, PABLO ESP 95 Atletismo Alcorcon

 11.19 VI 3547 ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN ESP 96 Barrutia A.E.

 11.68 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo

 11.70 LO 7287 PEREZ MARIN, ALEX ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo

 11.73 BI 52633 GONZALEZ SANCHO, IÑIGO ESP 99 Galdakao Atmo.

 12.03 LO 7227 ANOUD BLANCO, OMAR ESP 0 Añares-Rioja

 12.03 LO 7519 MORENO CIRIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Hiber Rioja

 12.08 BI 5450 LARRUBIA VIDAL, ALVARO ESP 62 C.A. Barakaldo

 12.30 LO 7468 CASTIELLA CABELLO, ALFONSO ESP 72 La Rioja Atletismo

 13.15 LO 7522 RAFIK EL HADIRI, ABDELLAH ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:21.52 NA 14265 PEREZ URRETAVIZCAYA, IÑIGO ESP 92 FC Barcelona

 00:21.66 NA 14629 ILLARRAMENDI ESTEBAN, JORGE ESP 95 Grupompleo Pamplona At

 00:22.06 LO 7075 GIL DE GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, CESAR ESP 98 Hiber Rioja

 00:22.17 LO 6794 VILLOSLADA BLANCO, PABLO ESP 95 Atletismo Alcorcon

 00:22.49 NA 12964 UNZU RIPOLL, FERNANDO ESP 81 Grupo At Navarra

 00:23.55 BI 52633 GONZALEZ SANCHO, IÑIGO ESP 99 Galdakao Atmo.

 00:23.62 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo

 00:23.63 LO 7227 ANOUD BLANCO, OMAR ESP 0 Añares-Rioja

 00:24.23 LO 7519 MORENO CIRIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Hiber Rioja

 00:24.27 LO 7287 PEREZ MARIN, ALEX ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo

 00:25.29 BI 5450 LARRUBIA VIDAL, ALVARO ESP 62 C.A. Barakaldo

 00:25.94 LO 7451 GURIDI ROMEO, ADRIÁN ESP 0 Hiber Rioja

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:50.97 BI 52491 PUYUELO ORBEA, GAIZKA ESP 0 Galdakao Atmo.

 00:55.55 LO 7395 GUILLEN CALVO, DIEGO ESP 1 A.D. Teresianas

 00:56.82 LO 7501 LOZA SAN MARTÍN, DAVID ESP 93 Añares-Rioja

LO 6878 GARCIA TRICIO, GUILLERMO ESP 90 Hiber Rioja

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 14,40 LO 7373 MORENO SAEZ, MARCOS ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo

 10,02 LO 7536 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM

100m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

400m MASC. AL_ABM

Listado de inscritos

Control aire libre - 4 de julio



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 61,60 LO 7373 MORENO SAEZ, MARCOS ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo

 34,77 LO 7536 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11.84 NA 14537 FERNANDEZ NUIN, ALBA ESP 95 Grupompleo Pamplona At

 12.25 LO 6799 PASTOR MARTIN, ALBA ESP 95 La Rioja Atletismo

 12.25 BI 52490 RODRIGO RODRIGUEZ, AITANA ESP 0 Galdakao Atmo.

 12.90 LO 7144 HERNANDEZ ARMAS, SANDRA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 13.09 LO 7351 ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD ESP 0 Bidezabal Atletismo

 13.11 LO 7312 SAN MARTIN GARCIA, LAURA ESP 98 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 13.15 LO 7129 HERREROS MORENO, MONICA ESP 1 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 13.31 LO 7126 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 13.74 LO 7344 PASTOR MARTÍN, PAULA ESP 1 Bidezabal Atletismo

 13.82 LO 7352 BUSTO MARCOS, Mª LUZ ESP 2 Bidezabal Atletismo

 14.19 LO 7477 PELLEJER FRIAS, INES ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

 14.24 LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Atletismo

 14.33 NA 15704 GOÑI MONEO, JESSICA ESP 99 Grupo At Navarra

 14.49 LO 7349 CRUZ MORAL, MELBA ESP 1 Bidezabal Atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:54.08 SG 3924 GOMEZ ALVAREZ, SARA ESP 95 Playas de Castellon

 00:56.42 LO 7175 EL JARRAZ , GHAITA MAR 1 Bidezabal Atletismo

 00:58.53 LO 7126 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 00:58.90 LO 6798 SALAVERRI MORA, NOELIA ESP 95 La Rioja Atletismo

 00:59.83 BI 8067 AGIRREGOMEZKORTA GANDIAGA, IRATI ESP 96 Tximista Atletismo

 00:59.95 BI 52632 BARCENA GUARROTXENA, ANE ESP 1 Galdakao Atmo.

 01:00.18 LO 7129 HERREROS MORENO, MONICA ESP 1 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 01:00.25 NA 15223 MUNARRIZ RAZKIN, NAHIA ESP 0 Hiru-Herri

LO 6789 ORTEGA TRINCADO, PATRICIA ESP 94 At. San Sebastian

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:00.27 LO 6789 ORTEGA TRINCADO, PATRICIA ESP 94 At. San Sebastian

 01:00.44 SS 18154 SEGUROLA LASA, AMAIA ESP 88 At. San Sebastian

 01:01.09 LO 7175 EL JARRAZ , GHAITA MAR 1 Bidezabal Atletismo

 01:01.48 LO 7476 CASI REYES, ELIANI ARLETIS CUB 96 Playas de Castellon

 01:03.35 LO 6731 ALONSO SANTAMARIA, MIRIAM ESP 95 Hiber Rioja

 01:03.52 NA 14407 MONEO GAVIRIA, LAURA GLORIA ESP 71 Grupo At Navarra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,45 LO 7531 PEREZ MARIN, NEREA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

 1,36 LO 7477 PELLEJER FRIAS, INES ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

400m FEM. AL _ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

Disco (1kg) MASC._CM

100m FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,84 LO 6789 ORTEGA TRINCADO, PATRICIA ESP 94 At. San Sebastian

 5,69 LO 6275 LORENTE LARA, PATRICIA ESP 87 At. San Sebastian

 5,24 LO 7351 ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD ESP 0 Bidezabal Atletismo

 5,03 LO 7352 BUSTO MARCOS, Mª LUZ ESP 2 Bidezabal Atletismo

 4,97 LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Atletismo

 4,88 LO 7371 DIAZ SAN MARTIN, PAULA ESP 3 A.D. Teresianas

 4,72 LO 7344 PASTOR MARTÍN, PAULA ESP 1 Bidezabal Atletismo

 4,60 LO 7449 GONZALEZ VIEDMA, SILVIA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo

 4,52 LO 7349 CRUZ MORAL, MELBA ESP 1 Bidezabal Atletismo

 4,34 LO 7477 PELLEJER FRIAS, INES ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11,83 LO 6517 BELLON MARRODAN, CRISTINA ESP 92 Grupompleo Pamplona At

 11,51 NA 14777 LEON SAN MIGUEL, EDURNE ESP 98 Grupompleo Pamplona At

 10,96 LO 7344 PASTOR MARTÍN, PAULA ESP 1 Bidezabal Atletismo

 10,34 LO 7352 BUSTO MARCOS, Mª LUZ ESP 2 Bidezabal Atletismo

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF


